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Form 603

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme

ACN/ARSN

Reliance Worldwide Corporation Limited

610 855 877

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

006 457 987

The holder became a substantial holder on

2. Details of voting power

13/05/2019

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an
associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities (4)

Number of securities

Person's votes (5)

Voting power (6)

ORDINARY

41,280,262

41,280,262

5.22%

3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial
holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest

Nature of relevant interest (7)

Class and number of
securities

AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

SHAREHOLDER

ORD 41,280,262

4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant
interest

Registered holder of
securities

Person entitled to be
registered as holder (8)

Class and number of
securities

AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

JPMorgan Nominees
Australia Ltd

JPMorgan Nominees
Australia Ltd

ORD 41,280,262

5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the
substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant
interest

Date of acquisition

Consideration (9)

Class and number of securities

See Attached Schedule

Cash

Non-cash

6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:
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Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

Nature of association

N/A

7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name

Address

AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

Level 33, 50 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Signature

printname  Jessica Louey

capacity Analyst

sign here

date 16/05/2019
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Security Name
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RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C

Security
Code

BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
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BD1DM79
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Trade
Description
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
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OS-PUR
OS-PUR
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OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR

Trade Date
14/01/2019
15/01/2019
15/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
24/01/2019
25/01/2019
29/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
1/02/2019
1/02/2019
4/02/2019
5/02/2019
6/02/2019
8/02/2019
13/02/2019
18/02/2019
20/02/2019
21/02/2019
22/02/2019
25/02/2019
27/02/2019
27/02/2019
6/03/2019
8/03/2019
8/03/2019
8/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
18/03/2019
19/03/2019
19/03/2019
22/03/2019
15/03/2019
25/03/2019

Settlement Date

16/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
23/01/2019
24/01/2019
25/01/2019
25/01/2019
29/01/2019
30/01/2019
31/01/2019

4/02/2019

4/02/2019

5/02/2019

5/02/2019

6/02/2019

7/02/2019

8/02/2019
12/02/2019
15/02/2019
20/02/2019
22/02/2019
25/02/2019
26/02/2019
27/02/2019

1/03/2019

1/03/2019

8/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
18/03/2019
18/03/2019
18/03/2019
18/03/2019
19/03/2019
20/03/2019
21/03/2019
21/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
27/03/2019

Units
-60817
-15365
-66378
-909035
-3926940
2230
-1230
-20674
-3491
-7525
860
49367
-44933
-31444
3000
-6000
-2500
1000
7598
2862
-2000
5008
-1000
4000
-4000
3801
3877
-860
500
1500
872093
350000
-3056
400
87851
2100
-4694
3000
-500
289991
750000
3092000
-3000
1000
307084
-4000
522344
100558
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OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-SAL
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
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0OS-PUR
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0OS-PUR
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0OS-PUR
OS-SAL
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25/03/2019
25/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
1/04/2019
1/04/2019
1/04/2019
2/04/2019
2/04/2019
3/04/2019
3/04/2019
3/04/2019
4/04/2019
4/04/2019
5/04/2019
5/04/2019
8/04/2019
8/04/2019
9/04/2019
9/04/2019
9/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
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15/04/2019
16/04/2019
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27/03/2019
27/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019
29/03/2019

3/04/2019

3/04/2019

3/04/2019

4/04/2019

4/04/2019

5/04/2019

5/04/2019

5/04/2019

8/04/2019

8/04/2019

9/04/2019

9/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
16/04/2019
16/04/2019
16/04/2019
16/04/2019
16/04/2019
17/04/2019
17/04/2019
18/04/2019
23/04/2019
24/04/2019
24/04/2019
24/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
29/04/2019
29/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019

400000
-2000
2161409
3787362
384384
12170
-265
-207280
-29611
2494032
1517237
3835
-7421
42466
1720445
95713
340
-2345
369601
1000
34495
3387
663707
319020
731960
5350
351826
628097
1500
33699
301903
244452
358575
49133
117499
172354
500
72226
186824
1750
5000
-1750
64454
-103612
125041
-270987
-1113
110774
6686
-5000
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BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
BD1DM79
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OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
NC COLLATERAL
NC COLLATERAL
NC COLLATERAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
0OS-PUR
OS-PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL

26/04/2019
29/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
1/05/2019
2/05/2019
3/05/2019
3/05/2019
6/05/2019
7/05/2019
8/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019

30/04/2019
1/05/2019
2/05/2019
2/05/2019
3/05/2019
6/05/2019
7/05/2019
7/05/2019
8/05/2019
9/05/2019

10/05/2019

13/05/2019

13/05/2019

13/05/2019

15/05/2019

15/05/2019

15/05/2019

15/05/2019

15/05/2019

15/05/2019

15/05/2019

15/05/2019

105235
1002
615
128216
267449
177299
1028
709199
-3000
550
652
1490
596
377
-789330
2803619
730781
400000
950000
17652
-5800
-22160




