Form 603

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	Reliance Worldwide Corporation Limited
ACN/ARSN	610 855 877

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Australian Super Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

The holder became a substantial holder on 13 / 05 / 2019

2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Number of securities	Person's votes (5)	Voting power (6)	
ORDINARY	41,280,262	41,280,262	5.22%	

3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant interest (7)	Class and number of securities
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	SHAREHOLDER	ORD 41,280,262

4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Class and number of securities
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	ORD 41,280,262

5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Date of acquisition	Consideration (9)		Class and number of securities
See Attached Schedule		Cash Non-cash		

6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	Level 33, 50 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Signature

print name	Jessica Louey	capacity	Analyst
sign here		date	16/05/2019

	Security	Trade			
Security Name	Code	Description	Trade Date	Settlement Date	Units
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	14/01/2019	16/01/2019	-60817
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	15/01/2019	17/01/2019	-15365
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	15/01/2019	17/01/2019	-66378
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	16/01/2019	18/01/2019	-909035
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	16/01/2019	18/01/2019	-3926940
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	21/01/2019	23/01/2019	2230
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	22/01/2019	24/01/2019	-1230
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	23/01/2019	25/01/2019	-20674
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	23/01/2019	25/01/2019	-3491
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	24/01/2019	29/01/2019	-7525
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	25/01/2019	30/01/2019	860
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	29/01/2019	31/01/2019	49367
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	31/01/2019	4/02/2019	-44933
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	31/01/2019	4/02/2019	-31444
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	1/02/2019	5/02/2019	3000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	1/02/2019	5/02/2019	-6000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	4/02/2019	6/02/2019	-2500
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	5/02/2019	7/02/2019	1000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	6/02/2019	8/02/2019	7598
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	8/02/2019	12/02/2019	2862
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	13/02/2019	15/02/2019	-2000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	18/02/2019	20/02/2019	5008
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	20/02/2019	22/02/2019	-1000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	21/02/2019	25/02/2019	4000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	22/02/2019	26/02/2019	-4000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	25/02/2019	27/02/2019	3801
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	27/02/2019	1/03/2019	3877
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	27/02/2019	1/03/2019	-860
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	6/03/2019	8/03/2019	500
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	8/03/2019	12/03/2019	1500
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	8/03/2019	12/03/2019	872093
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	8/03/2019	12/03/2019	350000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	11/03/2019	13/03/2019	-3056
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	12/03/2019	14/03/2019	400
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	12/03/2019	14/03/2019	87851
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	13/03/2019	15/03/2019	2100
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	13/03/2019	15/03/2019	-4694
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	14/03/2019	18/03/2019	3000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	14/03/2019	18/03/2019	-500
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	14/03/2019	18/03/2019	289991
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	14/03/2019	18/03/2019	750000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	15/03/2019	19/03/2019	3092000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	18/03/2019	20/03/2019	-3000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	19/03/2019	21/03/2019	1000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	19/03/2019	21/03/2019	307084
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	22/03/2019	26/03/2019	-4000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	15/03/2019	26/03/2019	522344
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	25/03/2019	27/03/2019	100558

RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	25/03/2019	27/03/2019	400000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	25/03/2019	27/03/2019	-2000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	26/03/2019	28/03/2019	2161409
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	26/03/2019	28/03/2019	3787362
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	26/03/2019	28/03/2019	384384
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	26/03/2019	28/03/2019	12170
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	26/03/2019	28/03/2019	-265
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	27/03/2019	29/03/2019	-207280
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	27/03/2019	29/03/2019	-29611
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	27/03/2019	29/03/2019	2494032
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	1/04/2019	3/04/2019	1517237
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	1/04/2019	3/04/2019	3835
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	1/04/2019	3/04/2019	-7421
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	2/04/2019	4/04/2019	42466
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	2/04/2019	4/04/2019	1720445
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	3/04/2019	5/04/2019	95713
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	3/04/2019	5/04/2019	340
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	3/04/2019	5/04/2019	-2345
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	4/04/2019	8/04/2019	369601
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	4/04/2019	8/04/2019	1000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	5/04/2019	9/04/2019	34495
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	5/04/2019	9/04/2019	3387
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	8/04/2019	10/04/2019	663707
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	8/04/2019	10/04/2019	319020
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	9/04/2019	11/04/2019	731960
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	9/04/2019	11/04/2019	5350
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	9/04/2019	11/04/2019	351826
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	10/04/2019	12/04/2019	628097
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	10/04/2019	12/04/2019	1500
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	10/04/2019	12/04/2019	33699
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	10/04/2019	12/04/2019	301903
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	12/04/2019	16/04/2019	244452
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	12/04/2019	16/04/2019	358575
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	12/04/2019	16/04/2019	49133
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	12/04/2019	16/04/2019	117499
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	12/04/2019	16/04/2019	172354
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	15/04/2019	17/04/2019	500
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	15/04/2019	17/04/2019	72226
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	16/04/2019	18/04/2019	186824
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	17/04/2019	23/04/2019	1750
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	18/04/2019	24/04/2019	5000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	18/04/2019	24/04/2019	-1750
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	18/04/2019	24/04/2019	64454
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	23/04/2019	26/04/2019	-103612
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	23/04/2019	26/04/2019	125041
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	23/04/2019	26/04/2019	-270987
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	24/04/2019	29/04/2019	-1113
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	24/04/2019	29/04/2019	110774
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	26/04/2019	30/04/2019	6686
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	26/04/2019	30/04/2019	-5000
WOL WORLDWIDE C		00 JAL	20,04,2013	30,04,2013	3000

RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	26/04/2019	30/04/2019	105235
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	29/04/2019	1/05/2019	1002
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	30/04/2019	2/05/2019	615
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	30/04/2019	2/05/2019	128216
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	1/05/2019	3/05/2019	267449
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	2/05/2019	6/05/2019	177299
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	3/05/2019	7/05/2019	1028
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	3/05/2019	7/05/2019	709199
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	6/05/2019	8/05/2019	-3000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	7/05/2019	9/05/2019	550
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	8/05/2019	10/05/2019	652
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	NC COLLATERAL	13/05/2019	13/05/2019	1490
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	NC COLLATERAL	13/05/2019	13/05/2019	596
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	NC COLLATERAL	13/05/2019	13/05/2019	377
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	13/05/2019	15/05/2019	-789330
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	13/05/2019	15/05/2019	2803619
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	13/05/2019	15/05/2019	730781
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	13/05/2019	15/05/2019	400000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	13/05/2019	15/05/2019	950000
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-PUR	13/05/2019	15/05/2019	17652
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	13/05/2019	15/05/2019	-5800
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE C	BD1DM79	OS-SAL	13/05/2019	15/05/2019	-22160